NBRSA 600 Yard Match
TCGC - Sherwood, Oregon
TCGC LR Shooters - 10/26/2025

Match Summary

Record: Record:

Single Target Highlights

LG Small Group  .5823 LG High Score 50-5X
Larry Kahle 1.136 Jeff Locke 49-2X
Larry Kahle 1.406 Larry Kahle 49-0X
Craig Matthew 1.656 Craig Matthew 49-0X
Jeff Locke 1.833 Larry Kahle 48-1X
Matt Daly 1.979 Sean Flores 48-1X
HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score  100-8X
George MacDonald 2.555 Ken Barber 98-3X
Jeff Locke 2.869 Sean Flores 97-5X
Sean Flores 2.996 Craig Matthew 97-0X
Ken Barber 3.233 Eric Corwell 95-4X
Eric Corwell 3.235 Eric Corwell 95-1X

3 Target Highlights

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X
Larry Kahle 1.7093 Craig Matthew 143-1X
Jeff Locke 2.2980 Sean Flores 142-3X
Craig Matthew 2.3340 Jeff Locke 141-2X
Ken Barber 2.7043 Larry Kahle 137-1X
George MacDonald 3.0427 George MacDonald 135-1X
3T HG Group  2.0057 3T HG Score 295-7X
Ken Barber 3.5410 Eric Corwell 283-6X
Eric Corwell 3.7723 Jeff Locke 277-3X
George MacDonald 3.9000 Sean Flores 276-6X
Jeff Locke 4.0900 Ken Barber 272-4X
Larry Kahle 4.5890 Larry Kahle 272-0X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score  440-10X
Ken Barber 3.1227 Sean Flores 418-9X
Larry Kahle 3.1492 Jeff Locke 418-5X
Jeff Locke 3.1940 Eric Corwell 417-6X
George MacDonald 3.4713 Larry Kahle 409-1X
Craig Matthew 3.6755 Ken Barber 406-4X
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NBRSA 600 Yard Match
TCGC - Sherwood, Oregon
TCGC LR Shooters - 10/26/2025

Match Rank

Relay- 2-Gun  2-Gun Match

Rank Competitor Bench Group  Score Points
1 Jeff Locke 1-3 3 2 5
2 Ken Barber 1-2 1 5 6
3 Larry Kahle 2-1 2 4 6
4 Sean Flores 2-2 7 1 8
5 Eric Corwell 1-1 6 3 9
6 George MacDonald 2-3 4 7 11
7 Craig Matthew 2-4 5 6 11
8 Matt Daly 1-4 8 8 16
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NBRSA 600 Yard Match
TCGC - Sherwood, Oregon
TCGC LR Shooters - 10/26/2025

Light Gun Group 3 Target Agg Record: 1.4420
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg
1 Larry Kahle 2-1 1.136 2.586 1.406 1.7093
2  Jeff Locke 1-3 1.833 2.847 2.214 2.2980
3 Craig Matthew 2-4 2.363 2.983 1.656 2.3340
4  Ken Barber 1-2 2.000 2.618 3.495 2.7043
5 George MacDonald 2-3 2.747 3.782 2.599 3.0427
6 Sean Flores 2-2 2.264 4.294 3.145 3.2343
7  Matt Daly 1-4 3.260 5.063 1.979 3.4340
8  Eric Corwell 1-1 3.297 3.799 4.137 3.7443
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NBRSA 600 Yard Match
TCGC - Sherwood, Oregon
TCGC LR Shooters - 10/26/2025

Light Gun Score 3 Target Score Record: 150-7X
Relay- LG Target LG Target LG Target
Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total
1 Craig Matthew 2-4 47 1 49 0 47 0 143
2 Sean Flores 2-2 48 1 46 2 48 0 142
3 Jeff Locke 1-3 49 2 46 0 46 0 141
4 Larry Kahle 2-1 40 O 49 0 48 1 137
5 George MacDonald 2-3 44 1 48 0 43 0 135
6 Matt Daly 1-4 47 1 46 1 41 0 134
7  Ken Barber 1-2 46 0 44 0 44 0 134
8  Eric Corwell 1-1 42 0 47 0 45 0 134
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NBRSA 600 Yard Match
TCGC - Sherwood, Oregon
TCGC LR Shooters - 10/26/2025

Heavy Gun Group 3 Target Agg Record: 2.0057
Relay- HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg
1 Ken Barber 1-2 3.233 3.327 4.063 3.5410
2 Eric Corwell 1-1 3.235 4.026 4.056 3.7723
3  George MacDonald 2-3 5.331 3.814 2.555 3.9000
4  Jeff Locke 1-3 2.869 4.481 4.920 4.0900
5 Larry Kahle 2-1 4.848 4.965 3.954 4.5890
6 Craig Matthew 2-4 5.722 5.784 3.545 5.0170
7  Sean Flores 2-2 9.320 2.996 3.378 5.2313
8 Matt Daly 1-4 5.937 6.026 54.000 21.9877
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Rank

Heavy Gun Score

Competitor

00N O UL B WN -

Eric Corwell
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Sean Flores
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Larry Kahle

Craig Matthew
George MacDonald
Matt Daly

NBRSA 600 Yard Match

TCGC - Sherwood, Oregon

TCGC LR Shooters - 10/26/2025

Relay-
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HG Target
2 X
93 1
93 1
97 5
91 1
94 0
86 2
69 O
74 0
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1-3 Total

283
277
276
272
272
260
215
152

3 Target Score Record: 295-7X
HG Target
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Rank

2 Gun Group

Competitor
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Ken Barber

Larry Kahle

Jeff Locke

George MacDonald
Craig Matthew

Eric Corwell

Sean Flores

Matt Daly

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
TCGC - Sherwood, Oregon
TCGC LR Shooters - 10/26/2025

Relay- LG Group
Bench Targets 1-3
1-2 2.7043
2-1 1.7093
1-3 2.2980
2-3 3.0427
2-4 2.3340
1-1 3.7443
2-2 3.2343
1-4 3.4340
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6 Target Agg Record: 1.9840

HG Group
Targets 1-3

3.5410
4.5890
4.0900
3.9000
5.0170
3.7723
5.2313
21.9877

6 Target Agg

3.1227
3.1492
3.1940
3.4713
3.6755
3.7583
4.2328
12.7108



NBRSA 600 Yard Match
TCGC - Sherwood, Oregon
TCGC LR Shooters - 10/26/2025

2 Gun Score 6 Target Score Record: 440-10X
Relay- LG Score HG Score
Rank Competitor Bench Targets1-3 X Targets1-3 X 6 Target Total X
1 SeanFlores 2-2 142 3 276 6 418 9
2 Jeff Locke 1-3 141 2 277 3 418 5
3 Eric Corwell 1-1 134 0 283 6 417 6
4 Llarry Kahle 2-1 137 1 272 0 409 1
5 Ken Barber 1-2 134 0 272 4 406 4
6 Craig Matthew 2-4 143 1 260 2 403 3
7 George MacDonald 2-3 135 1 215 0 350 1
8 Matt Daly 1-4 134 2 152 1 286 3
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